








ISD 882 MONTICELLO
BASE  
25-27

Proposal Summary:

Base Year Year 1

Year 1 - % 
Change from 

Base Year 2

Year 2 - % 
Change from 

Year 1
Year 1 & Year 2 $ 

Total

Salary 794,283.00        838,323.00           5.54% 856,323.00        2.15% 1,694,646.00        

Health Ins 205,299.30        229,044.20           11.57% 249,099.10        8.76% 478,143.31           
Dental Ins 10,220.00          10,528.00              3.01% 10,843.00          2.99% 21,371.00              
Life Ins 623.00                623.00                   0.00% 623.00                0.00% 1,246.00                
LTD 1,350.28             1,425.15                5.54% 1,455.75             2.15% 2,880.90                
403b Match 17,500.00          17,500.00              0.00% 17,500.00          0.00% 35,000.00              
Worker's Compensation 2,305.01             3,101.80                34.57% 3,425.29             10.43% 6,527.09                
Phone Stipends 5,400.00             6,300.00                16.67% 6,300.00             0.00% 12,600.00              
Medical Exp -                      3,500.00                #DIV/0! 3,500.00             0.00% 7,000.00                
BOSA -                      700.00                   #DIV/0! 700.00                0.00% 1,400.00                
Vacation Payout -                      -                         #DIV/0!  -   #VALUE! #VALUE!
Severance -                      -                         #DIV/0! -                      #DIV/0! -                         
CEC (national org) -                      1,505.00                #DIV/0! 1,505.00             0.00% 3,010.00                
Paid Family Leave -                      3,688.62                #DIV/0! 7,535.64             104.29% 11,224.26              
HRA 10,520.00          10,520.00              0.00% 70,520.00          570.34% 81,040.00              
TRA 69,499.76          81,736.49              17.61% 83,491.49          2.15% 165,227.99           
FICA 60,762.65          64,131.71              5.54% 65,508.71          2.15% 129,640.42           

Total Benefits 383,480.00        434,303.97           13.25% 522,006.99        20.19% #VALUE!

Add'l items #DIV/0! #DIV/0! -                         
Add'l items #DIV/0! #DIV/0! -                         
Add'l items

Total Salary & Benefit 1,177,763.00     1,272,626.97        8.05% 1,378,329.99     8.31% 2,650,956.96        
200,566.99           

MSBA
Year 1 & Year 2 2,650,956.96     
Double Base Yr 2,355,526.00     

Difference 295,430.96        
Double Base Yr 2,355,526.00     

MSBA Percentage 12.54%
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